(215) 60m - Mladsie ziacky :: Rozbeh 8

N o o A w N R H

Meno

TRGOVA Viktéria
BENDOVA Ema
PETRVALSKA Valentina
CHYNORANSKA Erika
SABOVA Kristina
GRYGEROVA Natalia
CEPICKOVA Emilia

Halové M-AZB

Bratislava 04.02.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 18. 5. 2024 o 21:35

Nar.

2006
2007
2004
2004
2005
2005
2008

Klub / Krajina

KL'S KRYHA Bratislava

KL'S KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK ASK Slavia Trnava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
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